Document Search Results

Docket Id

FRA-2007-27382

FRA-2007-28725

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2007-0009

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2009-0003

FRA-2009-0011

Document Id

FRA-2007-27382-0009

FRA-2007-28725-0011

FRA-2007-28627-0016

FRA-2006-25169-0171

FRA-2006-25169-0171.1

FRA-2007-0009-0013

FRA-2008-0140-0110

FRA-2008-0140-0110.1

FRA-2008-0140-0109

FRA-2008-0140-0111

FRA-2008-0140-0112

FRA-2009-0003-0003

FRA-2009-0011-0001

Title

Union Pacific Railroad
- Notice Of Contacts

U.S. DOT/FRA - Co-
Respondents Federal
Railroad
Administration and
Herzog Transit
Services, Inc.'s Joint
Preliminary Discovery
Statement

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Notice of Settlement
and Stipulation for
Dismissal

American Association
for Justice - Appeal

American Association
for Justice - Appeal

Federal Railroad
Administration's and
Massachusetts Bay
Commuter Railroad
Company's Response
to Petitioner's Initial
Statement of Claims
and Request for Relief

Italplan S.p.A. -
Expression of Interest

Italplan S.p.A. -
Expression of Interest

T Y Lin International -
Expression of Interest

Kiewit Constructors,
Inc. - Expression of
Interest

IBI Group -
Expression of Interest

Application for
Approval of
Discontinuance or
Modification of a
Railroad Signal
System or Relief from
the Requirements:
CSX Transportation,
Inc.

Akia T. Chapman,

Date
Received
02/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/05/2009

02/06/2009

02/06/2009

02/06/2009

02/06/2009

02/06/2009

02/06/2009

02/09/2009

02/09/2009

02/09/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

NOTICES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

02/09/2009 Posted OTHER



FRA-2009-0012

FRA-2008-0140

FRA-2008-0159

FRA-2008-0159

FRA-2007-27382

FRA-2006-25169

FRA-2008-0166

FRA-2009-0012-0001

FRA-2008-0140-0113

FRA-2008-0159-0002

FRA-2008-0159-0003

FRA-2007-27382-0010

FRA-2006-25169-0172

FRA-2008-0166-0004

*** End of Search Results ***

Locomotive Engineer
- Request for
Administrative
Hearing (EQAL 2008-
16)

J.A. Gonzales,
Locomotive Engineer
- Request for
Administrative
Hearing

Parsons - Expression
of Interest

Anonymous -
Comments

Korean Consortium -
Expression of Interest

Union Pacific
Railroad's Response
To Claims Of
Petitioner

Emily Boris -
Comments

Petition for Waiver of
Complaince: Union
Pacific Railroad Co.

02/09/2009

02/09/2009

02/09/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

02/10/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES



